



INTERNATIONAL
Hotelware & Food Service Equipment

Groot Mijdrechtstraat 42
3641 RW Mijdrecht
The Netherlands

Tel.: +31 (0)297 - 381 380
www.emga.com
pim@emga.com



EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
CE VERKLARING VAN OVEREENSTEMMING
EG-KONFORMITÄTSEKRLÄRUNG
DECLARACIÓN DE CONFORMITÉ CE

EMGA International B.V. (as Dutch importer) hereby declares that:
EMGA International B.V. (als Nederlandse Importeur) verklaart hierbij dat:
EMGA International B.V. (als niederländischer Importeur) erklärt hiermit dass:
EMGA International B.V. (en tant qu'importateur néerlandais) déclare par la présente que:

Item nr's : 072082
Type : squeeze dispenser 072cl/ *doseer knijpfles 072cl/ Quetschflasche 072cl/ bouteille de dosage 072cl*

comply with the following directives:
voldoen aan de volgende richtlijnen:
die folgenden Richtlinien einhalten:
se conformer aux directives suivantes:

- 1935/2004/EC of the European Parliament and of the council of 27 October 2004 on materials and articles intended to come into contact with food;
- Commission Regulation (EU) 2020/1245 of 2 September 2020 amending and correcting Regulation (EU) No 10/2011 on plastic materials and articles intended to come into contact with food

Additional information/ Aanvullende informatie/ zusätzliche Informationen/ Informations complémentaires:

- above declarations only count for all kinds of food in a temperature range from 0-70°C for a maximum duration of 2 hours.

Mijdrecht, 30-10-2024


EMGA International B.V.
Groot Mijdrechtstraat 42
3641 RW Mijdrecht - Holland
Phone: +31(0)297 381 380
Email: pim@emga.com

Signed by/ Getekend door / Unterzeichnet von / Signé par:
A. Kooreman, Director at EMGA International B.V.